“PrPP "

People for Proper Policing in North Wales

North Wales Police Authority.
Schedule of Meetings Autumn 2008

The following meetings are open to the public.

Day Date Meeting Venue Time
Tue 14.10.08 Gwynedd PACF To be confirmed 7pm
Thur 16.10.08 Wrexham PACF Guild Hall, Wrexham 7pm

Fri 31.10.08 Standards Committee Police HQ, Colwyn Bay  10am
Mon 03.11.08 Consultation Committee  Police HQ, Colwyn Bay = 10am
Fri 14.11.08 AUTHORITY Police HQ, Colwyn Bay  10am
Wed 19.11.08 Audit Committee Police HQ,Colwyn Bay 10am
Fri 21.11.08 Professional Standards  Police HQ, Colwyn Bay  10am
Wed 03.12.08 Human Resources Com. Police HQ, Colwyn Bay  10am
Wed 10.12.08 Performance Review Com Police HQ, Colwyn Bay  10am
Fri 19.12.08 AUTHORITY Police HQ Colwyn Bay 10am

The full schedule of meetings for 2008/9 is available from the PA website at ...

http://www.nwalespa.orq/WiSSCMS-en-300.aspx

Are you interested in how the PA operates or influencing police
priorities in North Wales?, then you should attend these
meetings particularly the PACF meetings.




